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1 -  BENAFLA  FATMA ZOHRA 191931030218 12,5 12,5 8 16 16 16 8 18,13 18,13 9 12,5 14,75 14 3 15,5 15,5 2 30 15,27

2 -  BENAMER  HANENE 191937054287 19,25 19,25 8 16,25 18,75 17,5 8 18,13 18,13 9 17 15,25 15,83 3 16,75 16,75 2 30 17,68

3 -  BENANIBA  LOUDJEYNA EL 

BATOUL
191933046582 10,5 10,5 8 13,5 15 14,25 8 17,25 17,25 9 12,5 12,25 12,33 3 13,13 13,13 2 30 13,60

4 -  BENDACHA  HIBA 181932015570 10 10 8 13,5 12,75 13,13 8 17,88 17,88 9 13,5 12,25 12,67 3 12,38 12,38 2 30 13,34

5 -  BENMEHENNI  CHANA 191933051569 14,25 14,25 8 15,5 14 14,75 8 17,75 17,75 9 14,5 13,25 13,67 3 13,38 13,38 2 30 14,99

6 -  BENSAHA  CHAIMA 191934012413 11,75 11,75 8 15,25 12,25 13,75 8 16,59 16,59 9 8,5 12,75 11,33 3 13,13 13,13 2 30 13,45

7 -  BENSAIDANI  ABDELAZIZ 191932050553 5 5 0 11,25 9,5 10,38 8 14,85 14,85 9 12,5 10,75 11,33 3 12 12 2 30 10,52

8 -  BERKANE SAIDA 161933018005 10,25 10,25 8 11,5 10 10,75 8 16 16 9 12 12,5 12,33 3 12,63 12,63 2 30 12,37

9 -  BOURAS  BEDRA 191937077709 8,25 8,25 0 10 12,75 11,38 8 16,25 16,25 9 11,5 12,5 12,17 3 14,88 14,88 2 30 12,34

10 - CHAYANI  ILHAM 181831035522 11,5 11,5 8 13,25 12,5 12,88 8 17,88 17,88 9 14 12,75 13,17 3 12,5 12,5 2 30 13,74

11 - CHOUCHAOUI  ASMA 181831082304 10,75 10,75 8 15,75 15,25 15,5 8 17,09 17,09 9 13 11,25 11,83 3 12,63 12,63 2 30 13,77

12 - ELHATTAH ABDERRAHMANE 191932020969 7,5 7,5 0 11 7,5 9,25 4 16 16 9 11,5 10,75 11 3 12,75 12,75 2 30 11,15

13 - HAMADI  NIHAD 191931089388 18,25 18,25 8 17 18,5 17,75 8 18,38 18,38 9 17 16,25 16,5 3 15,38 15,38 2 30 17,52

14 - HASSANI  YOUSRA 191932049730 10,75 10,75 8 16,75 13,5 15,13 8 17,59 17,59 9 14,5 11,25 12,33 3 15,25 15,25 2 30 14,20

15 - IGROUFA  HANA 191931047400 12,75 12,75 8 17,75 18 17,88 8 18,5 18,5 9 13 14,38 13,92 3 16 16 2 30 15,90

16 - IZERROUKEN  WISSEM 191933052470 8,5 8,5 0 11 11 11 8 16,88 16,88 9 7 10,5 9,33 2 12,75 12,75 2 30 11,71

17 - KADRI  YASMINE 171931058515 10 10 8 14,75 9,5 12,13 8 16,75 16,75 9 6,5 11 9,5 2 10,38 10,38 2 30 12,05

18 - LOUGLAITHI  SAFIA 191939020327 5 5 0 11,25 12,75 12 8 15,5 15,5 9 11 10,25 10,5 3 14,75 14,75 2 30 11,24

19 - MAAMRI  SADIA 191931017646 15 15 8 15,25 18 16,63 8 17,46 17,46 9 15 12,5 13,33 3 14,63 14,63 2 30 15,62

20 - MAHOUR  SAADIA 191931014580 12,5 12,5 8 14,75 18,25 16,5 8 14,59 14,59 9 11,5 12,88 12,42 3 13,75 13,75 2 30 14,07

21 - MATMAT  RAID 191934062074 10 10 8 11 8 9,5 4 16,88 16,88 9 11,5 10,5 10,83 3 14,13 14,13 2 30 12,13

22 - MEKHELDI  BOCHRA 191932060911 11,25 11,25 8 13,5 13,5 13,5 8 18,63 18,63 9 13 12 12,33 3 13,88 13,88 2 30 14,02

23 - MEZAI  LYNDA 181933013941 5,25 5,25 0 10,5 12,25 11,38 8 15,71 15,71 9 5 11,5 9,33 2 10 10 2 30 10,43

24 - MILAT  AZIZ 181831048165 11 11 8 8,75 13 10,88 8 15,25 15,25 9 11 12 11,67 3 14,5 14,5 2 30 12,50

25 - REZKALLAH  OMAYMA LINA 181836045650 7,5 7,5 0 13 10 11,5 8 16,88 16,88 9 9,5 10,5 10,17 3 15,13 15,13 2 30 12,02

26 - SACI  ZAHRA 181938071150 10,5 10,5 8 14,5 15,75 15,13 8 17,75 17,75 9 13 11,5 12 3 14,38 14,38 2 30 14,02

27 - YASSA  NABIL 191931017760 5 5 0 6,75 7,25 7 0 16,75 16,75 9 0,5 7,25 5 0 8 8 0 9 08,59
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Moy S3 Créd S3 Moy S4 Créd S4 Moy Créd

1 191931030218 BENAFLA Fatma Zohra 14,17 30 15,27 30 14,72 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

2 191937054287 BENAMER Hanene 16,41 30 17,68 30 17,05 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

3 191933046582 BENANIBA Loudjeyna el batoul 11,83 30 13,60 30 12,72 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

4 181932015570 BENDACHA Hiba 09,00 7 13,34 30 11,17 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

5 191933051569 BENMEHENNI Chana 12,94 30 14,99 30 13,97 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

6 191934012413 BENSAHA Chaima 11,01 30 13,45 30 12,23 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

7 191932050553 BENSAIDANI Abdelaziz 09,37 15 10,52 30 09,95 45 Ajourné(e)

8 161933018005 BERKANE Saida 11,04 30 12,37 30 11,71 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

9 191937077709 BOURAS Bedra 06,48 0 12,34 30 09,41 30 Ajourné(e)

10 181831035522 CHAYANI Ilham 12,78 30 13,74 30 13,26 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

11 181831082304 CHOUCHAOUI Asma 11,55 30 13,77 30 12,66 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

12 191932020969 ELHATTAH Abderrahmane 08,31 4 11,15 30 09,73 34 Ajourné(e)

13 191931089388 HAMADI Nihad 15,19 30 17,52 30 16,36 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

14 191932049730 HASSANI Yousra 12,45 30 14,20 30 13,33 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

15 191931047400 IGROUFA Hana 12,66 30 15,90 30 14,28 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

16 191933052470 IZERROUKEN Wissem 11,40 30 11,71 30 11,56 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

17 171931058515 KADRI Yasmine 10,62 30 12,05 30 11,34 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

18 191939020327 LOUGLAITHI Safia 09,22 21 11,24 30 10,23 60 Ajourné(e)

19 191931017646 MAAMRI Sadia 14,87 30 15,62 30 15,25 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

20 191931014580 MAHOUR Saadia 12,17 30 14,07 30 13,12 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

21 191934062074 MATMAT Raid 08,93 9 12,13 30 10,53 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

22 191932060911 MEKHELDI Bochra 11,62 30 14,02 30 12,82 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

23 181933013941 MEZAI Lynda 10,10 30 10,43 30 10,27 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

24 181831048165 MILAT Aziz 10,85 30 12,50 30 11,68 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

25 181836045650 REZKALLAH Omayma lina 10,05 30 12,02 30 11,04 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

26 181938071150 SACI Zahra 12,30 30 14,02 30 13,16 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

27 191931017760 YASSA Nabil 07,17 1 08,59 9 07,88 10 Ajourné(e)
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